
@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com

TRAIN NUMBER P302 P304 P306 P308 P310 P312 P314 P316 P318 P320 P322 P324 P326 P328 P330 P332 P334 P336 P338 P340

Poinciana 5:45 AM 6:15 AM 6:45 AM 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:55 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 5:53 AM 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 10:53 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM 10:03 PM

Tupperware 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM 10:09 PM

Meadow Woods 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:44 PM 6:14 PM 6:44 PM 7:44 PM 10:14 PM

Sand Lake Road 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 10:20 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 6:20 AM 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:47 PM 1:47 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:57 PM 6:27 PM 6:57 PM 7:57 PM 10:27 PM

Church Street 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:53 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:30 PM

LYNX Central Station 6:26 AM 6:56 AM 7:26 AM 7:56 AM 8:26 AM 8:56 AM 9:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:26 PM 4:56 PM 5:26 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 10:33 PM

AdventHealth 6:32 AM 7:02 AM 7:32 AM 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM 5:02 PM 5:32 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 10:39 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 6:39 AM 7:09 AM 7:39 AM 8:09 AM 8:39 AM 9:09 AM 9:39 AM 11:39 AM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:16 PM 6:46 PM 7:16 PM 8:16 PM 10:46 PM

Maitland 6:47 AM 7:17 AM 7:47 AM 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 11:47 AM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM 5:17 PM 5:47 PM 6:23 PM 6:53 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 10:53 PM

Altamonte Springs 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 11:53 AM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 6:28 PM 6:58 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM 10:58 PM

Longwood 6:57 AM 7:27 AM 7:57 AM 8:27 AM 8:57 AM 9:27 AM 9:57 AM 11:57 AM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 4:57 PM 5:27 PM 5:57 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:32 PM 8:32 PM 11:02 PM

Lake Mary 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:38 PM 7:08 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM 11:08 PM

Sanford 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM 8:45 PM 11:15 PM

DeBary 7:18 AM* 7:48 AM* 8:18 AM* 8:48 AM* 9:18 AM* 9:48 AM* 10:18 AM* 12:18 PM* 1:43 PM* 2:43 PM* 3:48 PM* 4:48 PM* 5:18 PM* 5:48 PM* 6:18 PM* 6:53 PM* 7:23 PM* 7:53 PM* 8:53 PM* 11:23 PM*

MONDAY – FRIDAY
NORTHBOUND SCHEDULE

TRAIN NUMBER P301 P303 P305 P307 P309 P311 P313 P315 P317 P319 P321 P323 P325 P327 P329 P331 P333 P335 P337 P339 P341 

DeBary - 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:50 PM 8:10 PM 9:30 PM

Sanford 5:06 AM 5:36 AM 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:36 PM 6:56 PM 8:16 PM 9:36 PM

Lake Mary 5:13 AM 5:43 AM 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM 3:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:43 PM 7:03 PM 8:23 PM 9:43 PM

Longwood 5:19 AM 5:49 AM 6:19 AM 6:49 AM 7:19 AM 7:49 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM 5:19 PM 5:49 PM 7:09 PM 8:29 PM 9:49 PM

Altamonte Springs 5:23 AM 5:53 AM 6:23 AM 6:53 AM 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:53 PM 1:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 7:13 PM 8:33 PM 9:53 PM

Maitland 5:29 AM 5:59 AM 6:29 AM 6:59 AM 7:29 AM 7:59 AM 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 3:29 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:59 PM 5:29 PM 5:59 PM 7:19 PM 8:39 PM 9:59 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 5:36 AM 6:06 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM 5:06 PM 5:36 PM 6:06 PM 7:26 PM 8:46 PM 10:06 PM

AdventHealth 5:43 AM 6:13 AM 6:43 AM 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM 5:13 PM 5:43 PM 6:13 PM 7:43 PM 8:53 PM 10:13 PM

LYNX Central Station 5:48 AM 6:18 AM 6:48 AM 7:18 AM 7:48 AM 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:48 AM 10:48 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM 5:18 PM 5:48 PM 6:18 PM 7:48 PM 9:03 PM 10:18 PM

Church Street 5:51 AM 6:21 AM 6:51 AM 7:21 AM 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:21 PM 5:51 PM 6:21 PM 7:51 PM 9:06 PM 10:30 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 5:54 AM 6:24 AM 6:54 AM 7:24 AM 7:54 AM 8:24 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:54 PM 4:24 PM 4:54 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:24 PM 7:54 PM 9:09 PM 10:33 PM

Sand Lake Road 6:03 AM 6:33 AM 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 4:03 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM 8:03 PM 9:18 PM 10:42 PM

Meadow Woods 6:09 AM 6:39 AM 7:09 AM 7:39 AM 8:09 AM 8:39 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 4:09 PM 4:39 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:09 PM 6:39 PM 8:09 PM 9:24 PM 10:48 PM

Tupperware 6:14 AM 6:44 AM 7:14 AM 7:44 AM 8:14 AM 8:44 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 4:14 PM 4:44 PM 5:14 PM 5:44 PM 6:14 PM 6:44 PM 8:14 PM 9:29 PM 10:53 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 6:20 AM 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 8:20 PM 9:35 PM 10:59 PM

Poinciana 6:28 AM* 6:58 AM* 7:28 AM* 7:58 AM* 8:28 AM* 8:58 AM* 9:28 AM* 10:28 AM* 11:28 AM* 12:58 PM* 1:58 PM* 2:58 PM* 4:28 PM* 4:58 PM* 5:28 PM* 5:58 PM* 6:28 PM* 6:58 PM* 8:28 PM* 9:43 PM* 11:07 PM*

MONDAY – FRIDAY
SOUTHBOUND SCHEDULE

Ride SunRail to fun holiday events near our 16 stations every Friday from November 25 – December 30,  
with extended southbound service from DeBary Station at 9:30pm.

*This is the end of the line. View southbound schedule for return trips from DeBary.

*This is the end of the line. View northbound schedule for return trips from Poinciana.

11/22



Extended Southbound Service

S u n R a i lS u n R a i l

Extended Southbound service on SunRail every Friday between 
November 25 and December 30, 2022
Ride SunRail to festive events this holiday season and enjoy extended southbound service every Friday 
between November 25 and December 30. The additional southbound train will depart the DeBary Station at 
9:30pm and travel the entire corridor to Poinciana Station, making all station stops along the way. Regular 
fares apply. 

Events:
Friday, December 23

•	 CHURCH ST STATION
•	 Orlando Magic Game
•	 All is Calm - Opera Orlando - Dr. Phillips Center

Friday, December 30

•	 WINTER PARK STATION
•	 Live Music at Morse Museum of Art 

•	 CHURCH ST STATION
•	 Orlando Magic Game

 

Festive Friday Giveaways

Looking for fun events or activities to do? Check out  
the list below and visit sunrail.com/events

 
Friday, November 25

•	 LONGWOOD STATION
•	 Food Truck Festival 

•	 WINTER PARK
•	 Free Admission and live music at Morse Museum of Art 

•	 CHURCH ST STATION

•	 Orlando Magic Game 

Friday, December 2

•	 SANFORD STATION
•	 Light Up Sanford 

•	 LAKE MARY STATION
•	 Holiday in the Park 

•	 WINTER PARK STATION
•	 Winter on the Avenue 

	
•	 CHURCH ST STATION

•	 Lake Eola Tree Lighting Celebration

Friday, December 9

•	 CHURCH ST STATION
•	 Orlando Magic Game
•	 Nutcracker Ballet - Dr. Phillips Center

Friday, December 16

•	 CHURCH ST STATION
•	 March 2Cure 2022 Parade
•	 2022 Cure Bowl - Exploria Stadium

Every Friday in December 12/2, 12/9, 12/16, 12/23, 12/30, 
the SunRail Crew will be onboard trains giving away 
promotional items to thank people for riding. Giveaways 
will vary by day, so make sure to follow us @RideSunRail 
on social media to find out the train times and items that 
will be given away. While supplies last. 
 

 
 
 
 
Friday, 12/9, the SunRail Crew 
will be out giving away pairs of 
tickets to the 2022 Cure Bowl at 
Exploria Station on Friday, 12/16. 
While supplies last.

Visit SunRail.com for train schedules    

http://sunrail.com/events



